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32. Intra-Abdominal Hypertension
non (Wasy

33. Massive Pulmonary Embolism
Iwaw sauimina

34. Acute Coronary Syndrome
gind navay

35. Uncontrolled Hemorrhagic Shock
gadsnd AuaTwed

36. Cardiac Tamponade
veUA A3IYALNA

ny )

ganil nedag

37. Pulmonary Hypertension
ATsTn Ueziav3smi

38. Acute Kidney Injury
049 NAIYA
nlgvy ATAIAN

39. COVID-19
WHNsALE ATNATIATS

lgve AsaIan

Section VII: Treatment of Shock

40. Fluid Management
avna Uaaiis

41. Vasopressors & Inotropes
ANTING ANITYLTad

XVI

475

487

509

525

535

547

255

575

593

619



42. Blood Components Administration
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